
Ham, Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Chicken Mayo, Chicken & Bacon, Egg 

Mayo, Plain Chicken

With or without salad

SANDWICH

CHOICE OF FILLINGS

BAP BAGUETTE

1 filling

2 fillings

3 fillings

Extra filling

Jacket potatoes

Meals on toast

Hot drinks

Salad box

Cold drinks

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

50p

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

COLD FOOD

HOT FOOD

SNACKS

Tea 

Coffee 

Hot Chocolate

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha 

£1.20

£1.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Bottle of Water, 500ml   £1.50

Soft Drink Bottle, 500ml   £2.20

Fruit Juice, 500ml    £2.20

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Peppers, Onions, Coleslaw, 

Beetroot, Gherkins, Jalapenos

Ham, Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Chicken Mayo, Chicken & Bacon, Egg 

Mayo, Plain Chicken

Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Beans, Beef Chilli, Bacon, Chicken Mayo

CHOICE OF SALAD

CHOICE OF FILLINGS

CHOICE OF FILLINGS

Plain

1 filling

2 fillings

3 fillings

£4.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

Chips

Cheesy chips

Beans & chips

Curry sauce & 
chips

Soup of the day 
with roll

£2.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£3.00 £3.50

EXTRAS

Plain

1 filling

2 fillings

3 fillings

Crisps

Chocolate

Flap jacks

Cheese on Toast

Beans on Toast  

Tomatoes on Toast

Mushrooms on Toast

Egg on Toast

Bacon on Toast

Extra Filling

£4.50

£5.50

£6.50

£7.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£1.00
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Egg, Sausage, Bacon, Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Beans, 

Tomatoes, Black Pudding

Breakfast Bap
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushroom, Tomato, Hash 

Brown, Black Pudding

Breakfast Baguette
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushroom, Tomato, Hash 

Brown, Black Pudding

Small Full English Breakfast including Tea or Coffee
1 Bacon, 1 Sausage, 1 Egg, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, 1 

Hash Brown, Beans, 1 Black Pudding, 1 Toast

Large Full English Breakfast including Tea or Coffee
2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, 2 Eggs, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, 2 

Hash Browns, Beans, 2 Black Pudding, 2 Toast

SANDWICH BAP BAGUETTE

Bacon

Sausage

Egg

Bacon & sausage

Bacon & egg

Sausage & egg

Bacon, sausage & egg

All-day breakfast Main meals

Burgers & Hot Dogs

Extra fillings: £1

Chicken Curry with Rice or Chips

Beef Chilli with Rice or Chips

Vegetable Curry with Rice or Chips

Scampi, Chips & Peas

Ham, Egg & Chips

Chicken Nuggets (10), Chips & Beans

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans & Chips

Sausage, Egg, Chips & Beans

Sausage, Chips & Beans

Sausage & Chips

Jumbo Hot Dog

Jumbo Cheese Dog

4oz Beef Burger

6oz Beef Burger

8oz Beef Burger

12oz Beef Burger 

4oz Cheese Burger

6oz Cheese Burger

8oz Cheese Burger

12oz Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger

Chicken Burger with Cheese

Veggie Burger

Veggie Burger with Cheese

Add Bacon for £1.00 extra

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.50

£6.00

£5.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£5.50

£6.50

£7.50

£5.00

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£5.50

£6.00

£4.50

£5.00

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

HOT FOOD

With or without salad


